MTE™ Series Encoders
Performance and Value Compact Linear Encoder
The Micro Tape Encoder (MTE) is optimized for linear applica-
tions with challenging space and cost constraints where rapid
time to market and energy efficiency are critical. Using MicroE’s
patented optical detector design, MTE delivers industry-leading
sensor size, energy efficiency, and alignment tolerances. The
compact sensor is easily installed in top or side mount configu-

P/N: TSAT-CET
Page 8
How to Order
MTE™ Series Encoders
Performance and Value Compact Linear Encoder
RoHS
MicroE Systems • 125 Middlesex Turnpike • Bedford, MA 01730 • USA
www.microesystems.com         info@microesys.com         T. 781-266-5700
MTE-DS Rev 170602 MH
All specifications subject to change.
© 2013 MicroE Systems
MK-FFA FlexFit Adaptor Mounting Kit.
Reference design is available upon
request.
End Cap Kit, PurePrecision Tape Scales
EC Optional Tape Scale End Caps
Scales
Sensor Installation Tools
ZG-CET Z-Height Gauge, Compact Encoder
Tape, top mount configuration
FlexFit™ Adaptor
TSAT-CET Tape Applicator Tool for MTE, top
mount configuration
CET™ Tape Scale Applicator Tools
(use for lengths >1m)
TSAT-SM-PPT Tape Applicator Tool for MTE,
side mount configuration
CET20 – N – A – I – xxxx – C
I = Individual Lengths
C = Continuous reel with index and
cut marks (unless otherwise
specified)
Length in mm (10mm-30,000mm)
For length >5000mm, contact
MicroE for custom P/N.
Sensor
MTE – 40 – 2
Cable Length*
1 = 1.0m
2 = 2.0m
5 = 5.0m
Interpolation (Resolution)
4 = x4 (5µm)
8 = x8 (2.5µm)
20 = x20 (1µm)
40 = x40 (.5µm)
Index
I = Center Index
C = Custom Index
Example 1: CET20-N-A-I-4550-C
= 4550mm long, single center index (2775mm from
cut marks), continuous
Example 2: CET20-N-A-C-5xxx-I
= Multiple indexes, individually cut, with index
dimensions per factory issued part # 5xxx (e.g.,
index at 50mm and 350mm, segment length
400mm)
Example 3: CET20-N-A-C-5xxx-C
= Single index which is offset from center of segment,
continuous, with index dimensions per factory
issued part # 5xxx (e.g., index at 50mm from left cut
mark, segment length 400mm)
Compact Encoder Tape (CET TM)
* Custom cable lengths and connectors are available.
Contact MicroE Applications Engineering.
BK-SM-MTE Side Mount Bracket Kit. Reference
design is available upon request.
MTE Side Mount Bracket Kit